FS06P Series
www.firstack.com 2025-6-16 Page 1
FS06P Series Datasheet
Abstract
FS06P series is Firstack's self-developed 6.5kVDC/6W isolated drive power module with
plate transformer, which increases the power density, provides safe and reliable drive power
for SiC/Si-MOSFET/IGBT and support different package style.
Naming Structure

www.firstack.com 2025-6-16 Page 17
Update Information
Ordering Information
The FS06P series are SiC MOSFET, Si-MOSFET, and IGBT compact drive power products that can
support a variety of drive voltage configurations. If you have a purchase request, please contact our staff
and we will provide the power supply module that best meets your needs.
Technical Support
Firstack's professional team will provide you with business consultation, technical support, product
selection, price, lead time and other related information, and guarantee to answer your questions within 48
hours.
Legal Disclaimer
The instruction manual provides a detailed description of the product but does not commit to
providing specific parameters regarding the delivery, performance, or applicability of the product. This
document does not offer any express or implied warranties or guarantees.
Date Description Version
2025.06.06 Official Version V1.0
Part Number Package Style
FS06P18GPDNA DIP
FS06P18GPMNA Surface Mount
FS06P18GPSNA SIP
FS06P Series
www.firstack.com 2025-6-16 Page 18
Firstack reserves the right to modify technical data and product specifications at any time without
prior notice. The general delivery terms and conditions of Firstack apply.
Contact Information
Tel: +86-571 8817 2737
Fax: +86-571 8817 3973
Website: www.firstack.com
Email: fsales@firstack.com
Address: 4-5/F, Building/5, Xizi Wisdom Industrial Park, No.1279 Tongxie Road, Hangzhou, China